
Sophienstr.24
70178 Stuttgart

Frisch gepresste 
Orangensaft

SÜSSE KAFFEEVEREDELUNG?

KALTE GETRÄNKE

HAUSGEMACHTES SÜSSE MEISTERWERKE

GLORA KAFFEE AUS EIGENER RÖSTUNG.
DIE STUTTGARTER MEISTERRÖSTUNG.

VERKOSTUNGSWEINE

Verkostungs Weine

ROOIBOS

CHAI

MINT

GREEN

WHITE

EARTLGREY

PU-ERH VANILLA

DARJEELING

CAMOMILE

OOLONG 

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

FRUIT

Caffeine free - rooibos

Organic tea - black tea, cloves, cinnamon, cardamom,
ginger and masala, natural flovour

Caffeine free,  Organic tea - peppermint and natural flovour 

Organic tea - green tea

Organic tea - white tea, green tea, darjeeling

Organich tea - black, bergamot natural flovour 

Organic tea - pu-erh, vanilla, natural flovour 

Organic tea - darjeeling, green tea

Caffeine free, Organic Tea0 camomile 

Organic tea - black tea oolong

 Organic tea - black tea

Caffeine free, Organic tea - hubiscus, rasahip, orange peel,
cramberry, strawberry, orange, natural flovour

4,50

4,50

4,50

4,50

4,50

4,50

4,50

4,50

4,50

4,50

4,50

4,50

BIOTEAQUE TEESPECIALS AUS DEM CHIEMGAU

Regionale Weine

Regionale Weine

Regionale Weine
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